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Terms & Agreetuents

Payment Policy

In all cases, Crescent Dental patients agree to the following payment policies: Payment in full of the
estimated patient portion of the fees is due no later than when services are rendered. For comprehensive
treatment plang requiring multiple office visits, Crescent Dental requires a minimum deposit of 30% of the
total estimated patient portion of the fees at the start of treatinent.

Privacy Policy

By signing below, | acknowledge that T have read Crescent Dental’s Nutive of Privacy Fractices, as
mandated by the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996 (“HIPAA™}. If you are very
curious and enjoy reading legalese, please ask our front desk: for a paper copy.

Missed Appointments

At Crescent Dental we have a mission; Make top-quality dental care accessible to everyone. In order to
provide amazing service without charging an arm and a leg, it is essential for us to keep our chairs fully
booked. When a guest misses an appomumnt our staff do two things; First they cry and ask “why doesn’t
anyone like me?” and then thw sit in melancholy, staring at the floor. Meither of these activities help us
achieve owr world-changing vision. To this end, we are obliged to charge a $75 “Missed Appointment Fee”
tor all cancelled or rescheduled appmntmeuts without AT LEAST 24 HOURS NOTICE. Arriving more
than 15 minutes late for appointment is considered a miss.

DENTAL INSURANCE

As a service to all of our patients with dental insurance, we will happily file your claims for you. However,
if you DO NOT agrse to any of the following terms, you hereby waive the privilege of having your claim
filed for you. As such, you will then be responsible for the total cost of your treatment at the time of service
uniess otherwise agreed upon. If yuu choose to file vour own claim end need assistance, let us know, we
would love to help.

Insurance: Permission to File

To the extent permitted by law:, T consent to Crescent Demtal’s use and disclosure of moy Protected Health
Information to carry out pryment activities in connection with my insurance claim. This information will
be used exclusively for the purpose of evaluating and administering claims for benefits. T further authorize
and direct payment to Crescent Dental of the dental benefits otherwise payable to me.

Insurance: Pre-treatment Estimates

Insurance estimates are not a guarattee of coverage, We pride ourselves on being able to provide you with
an accurate estimation of your cost, but nothing can match the accuracy of getting an estimate directly from
your insurance prior to treatment. We strongly recormend pretreatment estimates on procedures with a
cost of greater that $300 to help avoid any unwanted surprises. We will send any pre-treatment estimates on
your behalf and typically take between 1-3 weeks to be returned to us from your insurance. If your ailment
requires immediate treatment, or you do not want a pre- -treatrent estimate to be sent, we canmot guarantee
insurance payment. It is your re&pnnsnblh‘ry to pay any charges not paid by your insurance if a pre-treatment
estinate is 0ot Fe0t,

Signature of Patient or Awthorized Guardian: » Dare:




	EmployerSchool Address: 
	City_2: 
	Plan_2: 
	Dosage 1: 
	Dosage 2: 
	Fraquenc: 
	Fraquency: 
	bpforms_first_name: 
	Middle: 
	bpforms_last_name: 
	Marital Status: 
	Sex: 
	DoB: 
	SS#: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Home Phone: 
	Mobile: 
	Email: 
	Referral: 
	Employer/School: 
	Occupation: 
	Employer/Schoole Phone: 
	City1: 
	State1: 
	Zip1: 
	Emergency Contact Name: 
	EC Phone: 
	Relation to Patient: 
	Plan: 
	Group Number: 
	Insured's Employer/School: 
	Insured's Name: 
	Relation to Patient1: 
	Insured's Phone: 
	Insured's Address: 
	State_2: 
	Zip_2: 
	Insured' DoB: 
	Insured's SS#: 
	Insurance Company: 
	Plan Number: 
	Plan Number1: 
	Group Number1: 
	Insured's ES: 
	Insured's SS#1: 
	Insured's Phone1: 
	Insured's Name1: 
	Relation to Patient2: 
	Billing Name: 
	Phone3: 
	City3: 
	Relation to Patient3: 
	State3: 
	Zip3: 
	Address3: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	22: 
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	NameReaction: 
	ReactionName: 
	NameReaction1: 
	ReactionName1: 
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Dosage: 
	Frequency: 
	NameMed: 
	NameMed1: 
	NameMed2: 
	DateHos: 
	Reason: 
	Reason1: 
	DateHos1: 
	Reason2: 
	DateHos2: 
	DateExam: 
	DateXray: 
	#Brush: 
	#Floss: 
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box41: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Check Box42: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	#Packs: 
	#Years: 
	#Packs1: 
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box47: Off
	BirthControl: 
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box49: Off
	Check Box50: Off
	Check Box51: Off
	#Week: 
	Type: 
	Check Box52: Off
	Check Box53: Off
	#Drinks: 
	#DrinksC: 
	Date4: 
	Signature: 


